
S. No. Name of the Holiday(s) Dates Day of the week

1 Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday
2 Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday
3 Birthday of Shri Guru Nabha Dass JI 08.04.2023 Saturday
4 Baisakhi/ Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2023 Friday

5 Ramzan Idu'l Fitar/ Lord Parshuram Jayanti 22.04.2023 Saturday

6 Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji 23.05.2023 Tuesday

7 Kabir Jayanti Holiday 04.06.2023 Sunday

8 Eid-Ul-Zuha 29.06.2023 Thursday

9 Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday

10 Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2023 Saturday

11 Janamashtami 07.09.2023 Thursday

12 Parkash Utsav Sh Guru Granth Sahib Ji 16.09.2023 Saturday

13 Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi Ji 02.10.2023 Monday

14 Agersen Jayanti 15.10.2023 Sunday

15 Dussehra Holiday 24.10.2023 Tuesday

16 Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji 28.10.2023 Saturday

17 Karva Chauth Holiday 01.11.2023 Wednesday

18 Diwali/Deepavali Holiday 12.11.2023 Sunday

19 Vishwakarma Day Holiday 13.11.2023 Monday

20 Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 27.11.2023 Monday

21 Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji 17.12.2023 Sunday

22 Christmas day 25.12.2023 Monday

23 Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji 17.01.2024 Wednesday

24 Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday

25 Birthday of Sri Guru Ravidas Ji 24.02.2024 Saturday

26 Mahashivratri 08.03.2024 Friday

27 Holi 25.03.2024 Monday

28 Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday
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